BIGGUN BIGFUN!=
Made in the U.S.A., the BFR offers awesome power and accuracy in
an all-stainless package built to precise tolerances. It’s designed to meet
all your handgun hunting requirements, whether you like to shoot the
classic .45/70 or the newest .500 S&W, .50 AE and .30/30 Winchester.
One of the biggest, finest revolvers you can own, this comfortable-
to-shoot, single-action design retails for less than $900. For more infor-
mation, visit your favorite firearms dealer, or visit our website at

and must be signed for by an adult.
3
How To Order
By Phone: Call 1-800-772-6168 or 763-574-1868
weekdays 8:30-4:30 (Central Time) with your Visa or
Mastercard close at hand.
By Mail: Send your order to Magnum Research,
7110 University Avenue N.E., Minneapolis, MN 55432.
Include a check, money order, or credit card information;
shipping address, and a daytime phone number.
By Fax: Fax your order, including credit card information,
shipping address, and a daytime phone number, to
(763) 574-0109.
By E-mail: Order via the Internet by accessing our
website at www.magnumresearch.com
®
Your Guide To What’s Inside
Desert Eagle Pistols, Barrels & Magazines 4-5
Custom Hunting Shop 6-7
Scopes & Mounting Hardware 8-9
Sights 8-9
Replacement Parts 10
Grips 11
Baby Eagle Pistols & Accessories 12-14
Shirts, Caps, Gloves 11,14,16
Holsters 17-19
Cases, Bags, Boxes, Knives 19-20
Custom Gunsmithing Services 20
.50 AE Ammunition & Ballistics 21
Magnum Lite Rifles 21
Technical Data 22-23
Prices throughout this catalog are
subject to change without notice.
Any and all specifications are subject to change at the manufacturer’s sole discretion.
Up to $5.00             $3.99              $13.99              $23.99
$5.01 to $15.00 5.99 15.99 25.99
$15.01 to $35.00 7.99 17.99 27.99
$35.01 to $45.00 8.99 18.99 29.99
$45.01 to $65.00 9.99 19.99 29.99
$65.01 to $75.00 10.99 20.99 32.99
$75.01 to $100.00 12.99 22.99 32.99
$100.01 to $125.00 13.99 26.99 36.99
$125.01 to $150.00 14.99 27.99 37.99
$150.01 to $250.00 16.99 28.99 38.99
$250.01 to $350.00 17.99 32.99 42.99
$350.01 to $500.00 18.99 37.99 48.99
Over $500.00 19.99 39.99 49.99
Parts / Accessories
Shipments to Alaska & Hawaii must go by air (express) or U.S. mail.
SALES TAX - MN only
Minnesota Residents:  Add 6.5% sales tax to your
item total (excluding apparel).
Visit us at: www.magnumresearch.com
Contact us: through website
or at info@magnumresearch.com
Mark XIX System Components
4
.44 Magnum Components
6-inch barrel, .44 Magnum, Mark XIX BAR446 $389.00
10-inch barrel, .44 Magnum, Mark XIX BAR4410 $459.00
8-round magazine, .44 Magnum MAG44 $45.00
Bolt assembly, .44/.50 (not shown) BOLT4450 $219.00
The Mark XIX .44 barrels are fluted down both sides.
.50 A.E. Components
6-inch barrel, .50 A.E. BAR506 $389.00
10-inch barrel, .50 A.E. BAR5010 $459.00